
DORSAL PARTICIPANTE AUTONOMÍA
HORA ENTRADA 

CONTROL
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PENALIZACIÓN
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PUNTOS
PUESTO

20 RUBÉN FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ LA RIOJA 11:49 2.650 1
2 PABLO MARTIN FRIGOLA ARAGÓN 13:08 1.850 2

12 DAVID PASCUAL BLANCO CYL 14:21 1.550 3
25 ASIER ARRIZABALAGA ANSA PAIS VASCO 13:48 1.300 4
22 FERNANDO ECHEVERRIA IBARROLA NAVARRA 14:10 1.300 5
21 CESAR BAYO GARCIA NAVARRA 13:40 1.050 6
15 RICARDO RAMOS RILOVA CYL 11:45 1.000 7
26 ARKAITZ EGAÑA BASTIDA PAIS VASCO 12:05 1.000 8
17 DIEGO DORADO ALVAREZ GALICIA 12:26 1.000 9
13 DAVID ALONSO HERRERO CYL 12:45 1.000 10
23 JOSE FELIX FERNANDEZ SAN JUAN NAVARRA 13:11 1.000 11
7 JOSE MANUEL COBO FUENTE CANTABRIA 13:36 1.000 12

19 SANTIAGO PISÓN MIGUEL LA RIOJA 13:41 1.000 13
1 JESUS CABRERA GUARINOS ARAGÓN 14:09 1.000 14

24 MIKEL TORNE RODRIGUEZ PAIS VASCO 14:11 1.000 15
10 VICENTE PEREZ TAMARIT CATALUÑA 14:43 1.000 16
8 RAUL RODRIGUEZ GALERA CATALUÑA 12:13 550 17

18 JAVIER CALVO SIMOES GALICIA 14:09 550 18
16 ALFONSO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ GALICIA 13:13 500 19
9 RAUL LUNA SANCHEZ CATALUÑA 13:42 500 20
4 VICTOR GONZALEZ IGLESIAS ASTURIAS 13:58 500 21
5 OSCAR ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ASTURIAS 14:34 500 22
3 RAFAEL IZQUIERDO DOLZ ARAGÓN 14:41 500 23
6 ANTONIO MARTINEZ VELARRA CANTABRIA 14:00 250 24

14 RAUL MARCOS GONZALEZ CYL 14:29 250 25
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PARTICIPANTE

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

1 JESUS CABRERA GUARINOS ARAGÓN 4 14:09 1.000 14

2 PABLO MARTIN FRIGOLA ARAGÓN 2 3 13:08 1.850 2

3 RAFAEL IZQUIERDO DOLZ ARAGÓN 2 14:41 500 23

4 VICTOR GONZALEZ IGLESIAS ASTURIAS 2 13:58 500 21

5 OSCAR ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ASTURIAS 2 14:34 500 22

6 ANTONIO MARTINEZ VELARRA CANTABRIA 1 14:00 250 24

7 JOSE MANUEL COBO FUENTE CANTABRIA 4 13:36 1.000 12

8 RAUL RODRIGUEZ GALERA CATALUÑA 1 12:13 550 17

9 RAUL LUNA SANCHEZ CATALUÑA 2 13:42 500 20

10 VICENTE PEREZ TAMARIT CATALUÑA 4 14:43 1.000 16

12 DAVID PASCUAL BLANCO CYL 1 4 14:21 1.550 3

13 DAVID ALONSO HERRERO CYL 4 12:45 1.000 10

14 RAUL MARCOS GONZALEZ CYL 1 14:29 250 25

15 RICARDO RAMOS RILOVA CYL 4 11:45 1.000 7

16 ALFONSO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ GALICIA 2 13:13 500 19

17 DIEGO DORADO ALVAREZ GALICIA 4 12:26 1.000 9

18 JAVIER CALVO SIMOES GALICIA 1 14:09 550 18

19 SANTIAGO PISÓN MIGUEL LA RIOJA 4 13:41 1.000 13

20 RUBÉN FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ LA RIOJA 3 4 11:49 2.650 1

21 CESAR BAYO GARCIA NAVARRA 1 2 13:40 1.050 6

22 FERNANDO ECHEVERRIA IBARROLA NAVARRA 1 3 14:10 1.300 5

23 JOSE FELIX FERNANDEZ SAN JUAN NAVARRA 4 13:11 1.000 11

24 MIKEL TORNE RODRIGUEZ PAIS VASCO 4 14:11 1.000 15

25 ASIER ARRIZABALAGA ANSA PAIS VASCO 1 3 13:48 1.300 4

26 ARKAITZ EGAÑA BASTIDA PAIS VASCO 4 12:05 1.000 8
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DORSAL PARTICIPANTE AUTONOMÍA
HORA ENTRADA 

CONTROL

PUNTOS 

PENALIZACIÓN

TOTAL 

PUNTOS
PUESTO

1 ALBERTO RIVERA NARVAEZ ANDALUCIA 11:57 2.100 1
22 MIGUEL PEREZ RUBIO VALENCIA 12:06 1.550 2
11 OSCAR RAMOS PARREÑO CLM 13:19 1.550 3
3 JUAN GONZALEZ RUIZ ANDALUCIA 13:25 1.550 4
16 ISMAEL CORNELIO FERNANDEZ EXTREMADURA 13:59 1.050 5
21 JOSE MANUEL FABREGAT PITARCH VALENCIA 11:45 1.000 6
25 MIGUEL JUAN FABRA VALENCIA 11:46 1.000 7
18 IGNACIO DEL PLIEGO GARZON MADRID 11:58 1.000 8
14 FRANCISCO DELGADO ORTIZ EXTREMADURA 12:01 1.000 9
15 JOSE FRANCISCO MURILLO CHINARRO EXTREMADURA 12:03 1.000 10
5 ALEJANDRO BERMUDEZ BRENES ANDALUCIA 12:14 1.000 11
17 ALFONSO DEL VALLE GARCIA MADRID 12:20 1.000 12
9 MIGUEL HERNANDEZ GARCIA CLM 12:24 1.000 13
2 JOSE CORTES ROMERO ANDALUCIA 12:29 1.000 14
8 RAFAEL MARTINEZ VELERT CLM 12:38 1.000 15
24 TONI MUÑOZ VAQUERO VALENCIA 13:13 1.000 16
7 ALFONSO RAMOS PEÑA ANDALUCIA 13:52 1.000 17
20 PEDRO GREGORIO CARPENA GARCIA MURCIA 14:13 1.000 18
19 ALEJANDRO PALAO PEREZ MURCIA 12:19 750 19
13 ISMAEL CORTIJO BARRENA EXTREMADURA 12:51 550 20
4 JOSE MANUEL SANCHEZ BERNAL ANDALUCIA 14:26 550 21
10 JUAN PABLO CAÑADILLAS IMEDIO CLM 13:44 500 22
12 ANDRES SIMON NERIA EXTREMADURA 14:32 500 23
6 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ANDALUCIA 14:59 400 24
23 MIGUEL SANABRE BENAVENT VALENCIA 14:38 0 25
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PARTICIPANTE

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

1 ALBERTO RIVERA NARVAEZ ANDALUCIA 2 4 11:57 2.100 1

2 JOSE CORTES ROMERO ANDALUCIA 4 12:29 1.000 14

3 JUAN GONZALEZ RUIZ ANDALUCIA 1 4 13:25 1.550 4

4 JOSE MANUEL SANCHEZ BERNAL ANDALUCIA 1 14:26 550 21

5 ALEJANDRO BERMUDEZ BRENES ANDALUCIA 4 12:14 1.000 11

6 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ANDALUCIA 3 14:59 -350 400 24

7 ALFONSO RAMOS PEÑA ANDALUCIA 4 13:52 1.000 17

8 RAFAEL MARTINEZ VELERT CLM 4 12:38 1.000 15

9 MIGUEL HERNANDEZ GARCIA CLM 4 12:24 1.000 13

10 JUAN PABLO CAÑADILLAS IMEDIO CLM 2 13:44 500 22

11 OSCAR RAMOS PARREÑO CLM 1 4 13:19 1.550 3

12 ANDRES SIMON NERIA EXTREMADURA 1 14:32 500 23

13 ISMAEL CORTIJO BARRENA EXTREMADURA 1 12:51 550 20

14 FRANCISCO DELGADO ORTIZ EXTREMADURA 4 12:01 1.000 9

15 JOSE FRANCISCO MURILLO CHINARRO EXTREMADURA 4 12:03 1.000 10

16 ISMAEL CORNELIO FERNANDEZ EXTREMADURA 1 2 13:59 1.050 5

17 ALFONSO DEL VALLE GARCIA MADRID 4 12:20 1.000 12

18 IGNACIO DEL PLIEGO GARZON MADRID 4 11:58 1.000 8

19 ALEJANDRO PALAO PEREZ MURCIA 3 12:19 750 19

20 PEDRO GREGORIO CARPENA GARCIA MURCIA 4 14:13 1.000 18

21 JOSE MANUEL FABREGAT PITARCH VALENCIA 4 11:45 1.000 6

22 MIGUEL PEREZ RUBIO VALENCIA 1 4 12:06 1.550 2

23 MIGUEL SANABRE BENAVENT VALENCIA 14:38 0 25

24 TONI MUÑOZ VAQUERO VALENCIA 4 13:13 1.000 16

25 MIGUEL JUAN FABRA VALENCIA 4 11:46 1.000 7
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